HTFIFIRTT

One MIZUHO

2020 5

Mizuho Global | nfoStation

VIA VIETNAM CO., LTD.

©2020




VIA

VIETNAM

VIAVIETNAM CO., LTD

116

2020

5

15



2000 8 24
1
ii.
2014 44
2006 7 1
90
iii
2019 10
5-6

2005

99/2016/ND-CP

28

36

58/2001/ND-CP

58

2021

58

24

133/2016/TT-BTC

1 1



2020

VIA VIETNAM CO., LTD
Kenji Murayama
E-mail murayama@via-vn.com

TEL: Hanoi Head office 024-6688-6733 / HCM branch 028-6288-7589



